

M.Exn. 8/21

CNR WBND 010010372021

R- 8/21

JO Code-731

Order No.2 Dated 26.4.2021

Today is fixed for verification and further order.

The case is verified and found correct.

Requisites on record.

Issue notice u/o 21 rule 22 C.P.C. upon the Jdr on bothways.

Fix 14.7.2021 for S.R. of notice.

(D&C by me)

Addl. District Judge

Second Court, Krishnanagar.