

M.Exn. Case No. 08 of 2021 (CIS Registration No. 8/21)

CNR. WBND010010372021

JO Code – WB00731

Order No. 10, dated 27.01.2023

Today is fixed for steps by the Dhr/petitioner.

O.P. Insurance Company does not takes any steps.

Claimant/Dhr is not present and files only a petition, praying time for taking steps. Prayer of the petitioner/Dhr is considered and allowed.

Fix 24.04.23 for steps by the Dhr/petitioner.

Member

M.A.C.C. Tribunal

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Krishnagar Nadia.