

Mex Case no- 08 of 2021(Reg no.08 of 2021)
Present: Sri Subhadeep Ray, (In-charge)
CNR- WBND010010372021

Order no.15,
dated-15-03-2024

Today is fixed for rectification the anomaly in claim petition by Dhr.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

Regular PO is transferred.

The the case is adjourned today.

Fix 14-06-2024 for rectification the anomaly in claim petition by Dhr.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Sri Subhadeep Ray
MACC Tribunal
Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court,
Krishnagar, Nadia